

NOW: **CONSTRUCTION OF STORAGE TANK OF 10000 GALLONS CAPACITY AT NATHIAGALL.**

BILL OF QUANTITY.

Estimated Cost: Rs.1,503,000/-
 E/Monery: Rs.30,000/-
 Time Limit: 4 Months

S.NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS.	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	Excavation in shingle or gravel formation & rock not requiring blast, undressed, 50m lead : Dry	91.73	M3	273.34	Rs.25,073/-
2	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	7.64	M3	5,481.08	Rs.41,875/-
3	Pacca brick work in ground floor Cement, sand mortar 1:3	10.87	M3	8,878.33	Rs.96,507/-
4	Cement plaster 1:3 upto 20' height 3/4" thick	165.92	M3	305.26	Rs.50,649/-
5	Mosaic dado or skirting complete as per specs Using grey cement : 1/2" thick	118.75	M3	998.82	Rs.118,610/-
6	RCC in raft foundation slab, base slab of column & ret. wall etc, not including in 06-06. Type C(1:2:4)	14.43	M3	8,330.73	Rs.120,212/-
7	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	1.56	M3	107,564.41	Rs.167,800/-
8	Providing and Laying cut, joint, test & disinfect GI pipe line Using light quality GI Pipe : 2" i/d	1000	M	795.99	Rs.795,990/-
9	Providing and Fixing Brass peet / gate valve 2" dia	6	No	3,967.00	Rs.23,802/-
10	Providing and Fixing GI Union 2" dia.	6	No	800.00	Rs.4,800/-
11	Providing and Fixing GI Nipple 2" dia.	6	No	600.00	Rs.3,600/-
12	Providing and Fixing GI Elbow 2" dia.	6	No	600.00	Rs.3,600/-
13	Supplying and Fixing MS manhole cover of 0.25" thick sheet & angle iron frame 2"x2"x0.25" with lock complete	1.11	M2	6,404.34	Rs.7,109/-

TOTAL =	Rs.1,459,629/-
----------------	-----------------------

Rate: _____ % Above/Below/At Par.

CONTRACTOR'S STAMP / SIGNATURE:

